Temple Emanuel
Early Childhood Center

2026-2027 Tuition & Fee Schedule

2026-2027 School Year
August 31, 2026 — June 25, 2027

Full day TEECC Tuition includes Temple Emanuel Membership for the year

TEECC Program* Toddler (18-23 mo.) Preschool (2 and up)
10-Month Monthly 10-Month Monthly
Total Payment Total Payment
%Kk
Full Day $24,400 $2,440 $22,940 $2,294
(8:00 am — 6:00pm)

*Program is determined by child’s age as of September 1, 2026
**|imited Half-day enrollment contracts are available by inquiry only

2027 Summer Session
June 28, 2027 — August 19, 2027

Priority tuition rates are guaranteed for TEECC families who register for the summer
session at the time of ECC enrollment. Remaining spots will be made available during
summer open enrollment in Fall 2026.

TEECC Program Toddler (18-23 mo.) Preschool (2 and up)
Total Total
(Charged in 2 equal payments) (Charged in 2 equal payments)
Full Day $4,880 $4,588
(8:00 am — 6:00pm)

Additional Fees & Discounts

Application Fee (New Students): $200

Enrollment Deposit: $500
(Paid per child upon initial enrollment; Refunded upon completion
of final contract to accounts in good financial standing)

Annual Activity & Materials Fee: 5275

Temple Emanuel Security Fee: TBD
(Due with first-month’s tuition)

Sibling Discount: 20% discount on tuition for oldest child enrolled
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